REJON Il — RAPORT
Osoby wybrane - kolor zielony

Data przeprowadzenia gtosowania: 07.03.2013
LP Nazwisko i imie llo$¢ gtosow

Strona 1z 6



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Polak Tomasz Arkadiusz
Szotucha Tomasz Piotr
Nalberczak-Rogala Agata
Radowski Radostaw
Dworzyniski Adrian
Gasiorowska Monika
Kobza Beata

Jankowski Bartosz Stefan
Hetman-Krajewska Joanna
Fortuna Tomasz

Borecka Anna

Buczkowska Elzbieta
Cholewinski Pawet
Spiewak Zbigniew
Dachowski Wojciech
Gregorowicz-Ziemba Krystyna
Jabtoniska Aleksandra
Kaim Mariusz

Polak Joanna

Socha Dariusz Sylwester
Zak Justyna

Bienkowski Adam
Borkowska-Telka Monika
Guszkowska-Stefarniska Ewa
Solski Grzegorz

Gizinska Joanna
Goctowski Marcin
Gotebiewicz Anna
Hartfelder Katarzyna Zofia
Zaczkiewicz Krzysztof

Strona 2 z 6

149
149
148
148
145
111
109
108
107
105
104
104
104
104
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
102
102
102
102
101
101
101
101
101



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Czernysz Grzegorz
Jaslikowska Monika Beata
Koziriska Anna
Macierzynriska Alicja
Mazgajska Anna
Owczarek Piotr

Wronski tukasz
Libiszewska Katarzyna
Snarska Katarzyna
Karska-Godlewska Anna
Krajewski Arkadiusz
Malicka Anna
Zajgczkowska Matgorzata
Zbyszyniski Pawet
tuczyniska Anna

Trusinski Jacek Piotr
Wojtkowska Joanna
Kapalska Juliana

Kucinska Marlena Gabriela
Nowak Pawet Maciej
Szymanska Anna Matgorzata
Witkowska Marzena
Zielinska Alicja

Bortnik Marek

Kottan Krzysztof Michat
Kosakowska Urszula
Palmowska Sylwia Elzbieta
Rynkowska Anna Maria
Senkowska-Grobel Alicja
Tatak-Pietrzykowska Fatima
Wilczega Marta

Szyszka Anna

Tomaka Karol Pawet
Wozniczka Jolanta
Zarebska Joanna

Niemyska Dorota Matgorzata
Chtopecki Aleksander
Jasinska Maria
Babuszewski Waldemar
Zielinski Jan

Tabor Andrzej

Bieniek Ruta Maria
Danitowicz Witold
Michatowska Krystyna
Wrzesniak Pawet

Mirosz Iwona

Dulewicz Robert
Jakubowska-Ejsmont Teresa
Mrowiec Zbigniew Piotr
Wilk-Wisniewska Maria Anna
Ciszak Przemystaw
Korzeniewski Andrzej
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Lewandowski Adam Jan
Pudto Helena
Romatowski Zbigniew
Zawiska Tadeusz
Kruzynski Leszek
taniewska Maria
Niewegtowski Jacek
Podedworna-Mosiewicz Barbara
Karas Tomasz

Kowalska Marzena

Krél Andrzej

Lesnodorski Bogustaw
Piaszczyk Paulina

Paturej Waldemar Robert
Bogdanowicz Milena
Kamela Pawet

Kawatko Agnieszka

Kocot Woijciech
Kowalewski Pawet

Patka Jacek
Sarjusz-Wolska Bozenna
Syskowski Rafat
Zakrzewska Jolanta Marzena
Karasinski Andrzej
Lewandowski Jakub
Zdzieborski Radostaw
Bukato Dominika
Kotowski Filip

Macoch Piotr
Markowska-Lip Ewa
Sobolewska Renata
Kolewska Agnieszka
tukowski Rafat
Niewiadomski Tomasz
Jurkowska-Jaskiewicz Emilia
Laskowski Krzysztof Adam
Tomaszewski Bartosz
Wypychowska Matgorzata Anita
Balun-Zadrozny Matgorzata
Lipski Jan

Telec Anna Bozena
Szyszko Dyonizy
Niedzinski Piotr

Czuma Piotr

Kopacz Ewa

Brzozowski Konrad

Cyran Mariusz

Jach Krzysztof

Kowalski Michat
Slusarczyk Anna Ewa
Burczynski Tomasz
Dulewicz Katarzyna
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Falecki Arkadiusz
Gorecka Maria

Cegietka Eryk Piotr
Cupriak lwona
Cyranowska Lidia
Czerwinska Matgorzata
Darowski Tomasz
Horoch Robert Tadeusz
Wojciechowski Krzysztof
Zadrozna Anna
Agatowska Marta
Gasior Anna Maria
Otwinowska Katarzyna Anna
Pstrus Mariusz Andrzej
Sekowski Marcin
Studzinski Marcin

Szalc Rafat Stawomir
Szlezingier Matgorzata
Doroba Marta Anna
Fedorowicz Hanna Maria
Kuc Anna

Sikora Matgorzata Ewa
Zygmunt Rafat

Charchut Marcin

Jaruga Borys

Jedruszuk tukasz Marcin
Kornatowski Andrzej
Krélak Sylweriusz
Misiewicz Andrzej
Sobolak Andrzej
Stepnowska Agnieszka Ewa
Szum Matgorzata
Trepte Maria

Jesiotr-Rejmanowska Agnieszka

Koztowski Maciej Jan
Nitwinska Marta
Portalska-Brzozka Anna

Stepnowska-Cwiklinska Donata

Wojcik Katarzyna Anna

Biel Magdalena

Chrupek Jolanta

Czaplicka Joanna

Denys Jolanta

Kapica Jan

Kapica Pawet

Karasinski Wtadystaw

Keller Teresa
Ktosiewicz-Giera Anna Helena
Koralewski Patryk

Kosmeda Piotr Michat
Krasnodebska Monika
Kurowska-Siuda Aneta Luiza
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Kusio-Szalak lwona
Lech-Chetminska Magdalena
Leman Wanda
Morawska-Sochacka Ewa
Niedzinska lzabela
Niewiadomska Ewa

Piechal Barbara

Pochmara Maciej Pawet
Pogorzelec Marcin
Poswiata Matgorzata
Radowska Monika
Stefaniski Robert
Wojcik-Bgkowska Katarzyna
Zmystowska Beata
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